
FAR No. 3

AGING OF UNPAID OBLIGATIONS

As at December 31, 2022

state Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Southern Luzon State University

< not applicable >

08 041 0000000

Department:

Agency:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS)
AGING OF UNPAID OBLIGATIONSI

Obligation Request and Status1

More than 1 year
but lees than

RemarfcaName of Creditors 181 to 270 days 271 to

36S/366 days

More than

2 years
SO days
& below

I
91 to 180 daysAmount

Date AmountNumber

T 9 10 11 121 6 7 83 ^*m«*wi9*ii|

13,947,158.101 13,947,158.10

J

13,090,555.53 [ 13,090,555.53

8,445,311,451 8,445,31145

35,500.00'

3^500.001

35,500.00

35,500.00

33,000.00

M^OXO

33.375.001

33.000.00!

35,500.00

3^340,000.00

5,784.26

3,989,714^98

110,929.791

3,734.63;

31,800.001

76,726.121

677.50!

960.62!

4

35,500.

6774

21 .1.f
A. Due ahdbemahdable ObiIgat!ons(Accounts
Payable)*

A.1 Current Year’s Appropriations

Personnel Services 

Dorade B. Zoleta-Nantes, et al

Oorsde B. Zoleta-Nantes, et al

Dorade B. Zoleta-Nantes, et si

Dorade B. Zoleta-Nantes, et al

Dorade B. Zoleta-Nantes, et al

Dorade B. Zoleta-Nantes. et al

Dorade B. Zoleta-Nantes, et al

Dorade B. Zoleta-Nantes, et al

Dorado B. Zoleta-Nantes, et al

Dorade B. Zoleta-Nantes, et al

Espirldlon Canino

Government Service Insurance System

Home Development Mutual Fund

Home Development Mutual Fund

Home Development Mutual Fund

Home Development Mutual Fund

Lamberto Baer

Ma. Genevieve Cuarto, et al

Marietta Villaverde, et al

Marietta Villaverde, et al

Marietta Villaverde, et al

Marietta Villaverde, et al

i.

13,947,158.10!

13,090,556.53 [

8,445,311451

30,500.00'

3S,500.GO|

35,500.001

3^000.0^

35,500.00;

33,375.00!

-h

0.00 040 0.00 0.00 040

0.001 0.00 0400.00 040
4

I
0.00 040 040 0.00 040 i

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000

30,500.00

35.50040[

35,500.00

33,000.00

3^500401

33475^oT

33,0004^

35,500.001

3,340,000.00!

5,784Z6

3,889,714.96

110,929.79

3.73443

31,800.001

76,726.121

100-22-12-2781 2022-12-23

100-22-12-2783 2022-12-23

100-22-12-27851 2022-12-23

100-22-12-2787! 2022-1M3

m422-12-27891 MM^23

100-22-12-2791! 2022-12-23

L

0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001
-

0.00^0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001

0.00 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 040I

0.00! 0.00; 0.000.00 0.001

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 j100-22-12-2793! 2022-12-23

100-22-12-27951 2022-12-23

100-22-12-2797 i 2022-12-23

-1

040 0.00 0.00 040 i
3W00.00J

35,500.00!

3^0,000.001
5,7M.26|

3489,714.98

110,929.79

3,734.631

31,800i.TOi

7^2012]

677.M|

860.62

70,000.00

7^00^001

70,000.00

70,000.00

'I

r

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 j0.00
4

0.00 0.00 0.0010.00 0.00100-22-12-28471 2022-12-29

100-22-12-2838 2022-12-28

100-22-12-2839j 2022-12-28
100-22-12-2577! 2022-12-09

100-22-12-2577ai 2022-12-09

- 1I
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

-4

0.00 0.00 0.00 0400.00
i'-

0.00 0.00 0400.00! 0.00
r

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00!100-22-12-2577b | 2022-12-09

100-22-12-2817; 2022-12-27

100-22-12-2861; 2022-12-26

100-22-12-2848!^ 2022-12-29

100-22-12-27621 2022-12-23

r
0.000.00 0.00! O.OOI 0.00

I
0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.000!

880.62
t

0.00:
‘TI

040 0.001 0.00 i 0.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 04070,000.001

70,000.00J

70,000^1
70,000.001

,1
0.00

70^.00:

70,000.00

70,000.00

70.000.00]

!

-1 4
t

0.00 0.00 0400.00 0.001100-22-12-2784 ! 2022-12-23
J

o.coj0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-22-12-2786: 2022-12-23

100-22-12-2780 [ 2022-12-23 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.0010.00

Pass 1 of 8This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 30, 2023 10:02 PM version.FAR3.1.1; Status: SUBMITTED



state Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Southern Luzon State University

< not applicable >

08 041 0000000

Department:

Agency:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS):

AGING OF UNPAID OBLIGATIONS

Obligation Request and Status
More than 1 year
but less than

RemarltsName of Creditors iei to 270 days 271 to

365/366 days

More than

2 years
90 days
& below 91 to 180 daysAmount

Date AmountNumber

10 11 127 8 94

70,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

62 a1

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0070.000.00

70.000.00

70,000.00

70.000.00

3.SS5.83

1,600.00

6.471.40,

1,320.00|
246.05;

3,956.62

216.67

70,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

3,595.83

1,800.00

6.471.40

1,320.00

246.05

3.958.62

216.67

100-22-12-2792 2022-12-23Marietta Vlllaverde. el al

Marietta Villaverde. el al

Marietta Villaverde, et al

Marietta Villaveidee, et al

Maritas Roh

Nordell2B Mancenido

Paolo Mendez

RechelleAtienza, et al

Reynaldo Nariez

Roger Catcriuela

Roland Calderon

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

3DK Steel Marketing

Aiza ABugan, at al

Alma Caringal

Amna Boter, et al

Areal Bondoc Masanda, et al

Arvin Vpil

Aurita Laguador

BItslInk IT Sotuilions

BitslInk IT Solutions

Business Machine Corporation

Business Machine Corporation

Catherine Amor, et al

Christian Nopra

Christopher Events & Catering Services

Dallyn Ayes, et al

Desiree Oe La Torre, et al

□evie Bello

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-22-12-2794 2022-12-23

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.002022-12-23100-22-12-2798

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0070,000.00

3,595.83

1,800.00

6,471.40

1,320.00

246.05

100-22-12-2796 2022-12-23

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00;100-22-12-2727C 2022-12-23

0.001 0.00 0.000.00 0.00100-22-12-2727b 2022-12-23

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
200-22-12-2856,
200-22-12-2844

100-22-12-2727'

2022-12-29

0.00 0.00 O.OOj0.00 O.OOl2022-12-28
.f-0.00 0.00 0.00' 0.000,002022-12-23

0.00 0.00 0.003,958.62

216.67

3,956,182.62

27,493.75

10,000.00

4,980.00

5,000.00

12,000,00

10,451.70

351.00

2,193.82

2,534.54

13,250,00

170,357.14

13,000.00

300.00

301,875.00

3,000.00

9,000.00

1,680.00

0.00 0.002022-12-28100-22-12-2824

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00O.OC2022-12-23100-22-12-27278

0410 O.DO 0.00 0.003,956.182.62

27,493.75

10,000.00

4.980.00

6,000.00

12,000.00

10,451.70

351.00

2,193.82

2,534.54

13,250.00

170,357.14

13,000.00

300-00

0.003,956.182.62

27,493.75

10,000,00

4.980.00

6,000.00

12,000.00

10,451.70

351.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00200-22-10-2180 2022-10-19

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00200-22-12-2776 2022-12-22

0-00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00200-22-11-2409 2022-11-17

0.000,00 0,00 0.00 0.00200-22-12-2773 2022-12-22

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00200-22-12-2747,

200-22-12-2517

200-22-12-2663

2022-12-21

0.00 0.00;0.00 0.00 0.002022-12-02 ..........
0.00:0.00 0.00 0,00 0.002022-12-13

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002022-11-21 2.193.82200-22-11-2434

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002022-11-25 2,534.54

13.250.00

170,357.14

13.MI0.00

300.00

200-22-11-2471

0.00' 0.000.00 0,00 0.00200-22-102069 2022-10-06

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002020-22-09-1941 2022-09-21

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0-00200-22-12-2606 2022-12-23

0.000,00 0.00 0.00 0.00200-22-10-2100 2022-10-10

0.000.00 0-00 0.00 0.00301,675.00

3,000-00

9.000.00

1,680.00
4

200-22-12-2809 2022-12-27 301,875.00

3,000.00

9,000.00

1,680.00

0.000.00 O.CO 0.00 0.00200-22-12-2771 2022-12-22

0.00 0.00 0.00O.OOl 0.00200-22-12-2777 2022-12-22
 ●

0.000.00 0-00 0.00 0.00200-22-12-2752 2022-12-22

Page 2 of 6This report was generated usirrg the Unitted Reporting System on Januery 30, 2023 19:02 PM version.FAR3,1.1 : Status: SU6MITTE0
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state Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Southern Luzon State University

< not applicable >

08 041 0000000

Department:

Agency;

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS):
AGING OF UNPAID OBLIGATIONS

Obligation Request and Status
More than 1 year
but less than

RemarksName of Creditors 161 to 270 days 271 to
365/366 days

More than
2 years

90 days
& below

Amount 91 to 180 days
AmountNumber Date

10 11 126 7 S 9a 4

5,436.54

6.956.35

5,436.54

13,991.89

5,468.49

5,956.35

5,436.54

19,168.54

126,014.55

5,644.56.

11,912.69

21

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,436.54

5,956.35

5.436.54

5.956.35

5,436.54

13,991.89

5,488.49

5,956.35

5,436.54

19,168,54

126,014,55

5,644.56

11,912.^

5,956.3?

5,956,34

12,952.28

5,488.49

5,956.34

17,869,04

123,505.29

1,464,01

1,607,67

347.03

0.00200-22-12-2599 2022-12-07Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & Genera! Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kngs 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Sen/ices

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services

Kings 2000 Security & General Services Corp

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.0^_

200-22-12-2600 2022-12-07

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00200-22-12-2601 2022-12-07 5,436.54

13.991.89

5,488.49

5,956.35

5.436.54

19,168.54

126,014.55

0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00200-22-12-2602 2022-12-07

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00:0.00200-22-12-2603 2022-12-07

0.00^0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00200-22-12-2604 2022-12-07

0.00 0,00 0.00 O.OOj0.00200-22-12-2605 2022-12-07

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00200-22-12-2606 2022-12-07

200-22-12-2708' 2022-12-15

200-22-12-2709 2022-12-15

200-22-12-2710 2022-12-15

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
-.  1,...

0.00 0.000,00 0,005,644.56

11,912.69

5,956.34'

5,9S6.34|_

12,952.28

5.488.49

5,956.34

17,869.04

123,505.29

1,484.01

1.607.67

347.03

—1_...

r-
0.00: 0,000.00 0.00 0.00

r0.00 0.00 0.005,956.34 0.00 0.002022-12-15200-22-12-2711

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,956.34 0.00200-22-12-2712 2022-12-15

0.0012,952.28

5,488.49

5,956.34

17,869.0?

123,505.29

1,484.01:

1,607.67

347.03j

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00200-22-12-2713 202M2-15

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00200-22-12-2714 2022-12-15

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00'

0.00^

200-22-12-2715 2022-12-15

0,00 0.00 0.00 0.002022-12-15

2022-12-28

200-22-12-2716

0,00;o.oo;
H

0.000.00 0.00200-22-12-2825
-

0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002022-12-28200-22-12-2826

0.000,00
O.OOj

0-00 0-00.2022-12-28200-22-12-2827

0.00 0.00 0.00 0-00 0.00200-22-12-2829 2022-12-28

0.00 0.00 0.00! 11,912.69

5,956.34

5,956.34

12,692.39

5,488.49

5,956.34

17,349.24

2,977.82

11,912.69

5,956.34

5,956.34

12,692.39

5,483,49

5,956.34

17,34924

2,977.82

11,912.69

5,956.34

5,956.34

12,692.39

5,488.49

5,956.34

17,349.24

2,977.82

0.00 0.00200-22-12-2830 2022-12-28

0.00 0,00 0.00 0.000.00200-22-12-2331 2022-12-20

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00200-22-12-2832 2022-12-28

O.OOi 0.00. 0.000.00 0-00200-22-12-2833 2022-12-28
--t-

O.OOl 0.00 0.000.00 0-00'200-22-12-2834 2022-12-28

0,00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00200-22-12-2835 2022-12-28

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00200-22-12-2836 2022-12-28

0.00 0.00a 0.00 0.00 0.002022-12-07200-22-12-2593 .
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State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Southern Luzon State University

< not applicable >

08 041 0000000

Department:

Agency:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS):
AGING OF UNPAID OBLIGATIONS

Obligation Request and Status
More than 1 year
but lass than

RemarksName of Creditors 181 to 270 days 271 to
365/366 days

More than
2 years

90 days
& below 91 to 180 daysAmount

Date AmountNumber

9 10 11 12762 3 4

3.904.687.30

3.904,687.30

3.904,687.30

3,904,687.30

3,904,687.30

3,904,687.30

17.851.845.40

16.995,243.83

856.601.57

1

0.00 0.003,904,687.30

3,904,687.30,

3,904,687.30

3.904,687.30

3,904.687.30

3,904,687.30

17,851,845.40

16,995,243.83

856,601.57

-i

0.00 0.003,904,687.30

3,904.687.30

3,904,687.30

3,904.687.30

3,904,687.30

3,904,687,30

17.851,845.40

16,995,243.83

856,601.57

B. Not Yet Due and Oemandable Obligations*

B.1 Current Year's Appropriations

Capital Outlays

VFL Builders

0.00!0.00 0.000.00

0.000.00 0.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.00300-22-09-20008 2022-09-30

0.00 0.00 0.000.00Sub-total

0.000.00 0,000.00Total

0.00 0.00 0,000.00GRAND TOTAL

0.00 0.00 0.000.00Total Current Year Appropriations

Total Prior Years' Appropriations 0.00 0.000.00 0-00

ApprovedRecommending Mproval:Certified Correct:tct:

MARIA CF DORAigiE B.FREDERIC! VILLA. D.T.BSULIO
ERWIt^, VILLAVERDE, CPA, DBA

Accountant III
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